 AT-FD8-30
0.5-30GHz Frequency Divider by8
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Shanghai AT Microwave Limited
0.5-30GHz Broadband Frequency Divider, /8
Electronical Specifications:
Parameter Min Typical Max

Operating Temperature -20 to 70C
Storage Temperature -65 to +150C
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
AT-FD2-30 Fixed /2, Single End Port
AT-FD2-30-DIDO Fixed /2, Differential Input, Differential Output Port
AT-FD4-30 Fixed /4, Single End Port
AT-FD4-30-DIDO Fixed /4, Differential Input, Differential Output Port
AT-FD8-30 Fixed /8, Single End Port
AT-FD8-30-DIDO Fixed /8, Differential Input, Differential Output Port
AT-FDN-30 Programmable Divider, N=1/2/4/8, Single End Port
AT-FDN-30-DIDO Programmable Divider, N=1/2/4/8, Differential Output Port
Notes:
1. Datasheet may be changed according to update of MMIC, Raw materials , process, and so on.
2. This data is only for reference, not for guaranteed specifications.
3. Please contact AT Microwave team to make sure you have the most current data.